
Western, NC Technical Rescuer Schedule; Instructor: Trey Smith ; Rescue North Carolina Special Rescue Operations Training

Dates Class Name Location Start Time End Time Start Time End Time Total Hours
Monday, June 22, 2020 TR Rope Basics TCCC 1800 2200 4

Tuesday, June 23, 2020 TR Rope Basics TCCC 1800 2200 4

Wednesday, June 24, 2020 TR Rope Basics TCCC 1800 2200 4

12

Friday, July 10, 2020 TR Rope Basics Haywood CC 1800 2200 4

Saturday, July 11, 2020 TR Rope Basics Haywood CC 0900 1200 1300 1800 8

12

Wednesday, July 15, 2020 TR Anchors & Mech. Advantage Hiwasee Dam FD 1800 2200 4

Thursday, July 16, 2020 TR Anchors & Mech. Advantage Hiwasee Dam FD 1800 2200 4

Sunday, July 19, 2020 TR Anchors & Mech. Advantage Hiwasee Dam FD 0900 1200 1300 1700 7

16

Friday, July 17, 2020 TR Anchors & Mech. Advantage Haywood CC 1800 2200 4

Saturday, July 18, 2020 TR Anchors & Mech. Advantage Haywood CC 0900 1200 1300 1700 7

Monday, July 20, 2020 TR Anchors & Mech. Advantage Haywood CC 1800 2200 4

15

Tuesday, July 21, 2020 TR Lowers & Raises Clay Co. Fire & Rescue 1800 2200 4

Wednesday, July 22, 2020 TR Lowers & Raises Clay Co. Fire & Rescue 1800 2200 4

Thursday, July 23, 2020 TR Lowers & Raises Clay Co. Fire & Rescue 1800 2200 4

12

Friday, July 24, 2020 TR Lowers & Raises Hiwasee Dam FD 1800 2200 4

Saturday, July 25, 2020 TR Lowers & Raises Hiwasee Dam FD 0900 1200 1300 1800 8

12

Sunday, July 26, 2020 TR Lowers & Raises Haywood CC 0800 1200 1300 1700 8

Monday, July 27, 2020 TR Lowers & Raises Haywood CC 1800 2200 4

8

Tuesday, July 28, 2020 TR Fixed Ropes Clay Co. Fire & Rescue 1800 2200 4

Wednesday, July 29, 2020 TR Fixed Ropes Clay Co. Fire & Rescue 1800 2200 4

Thursday, July 30, 2020 TR Fixed Ropes Clay Co. Fire & Rescue 1800 2200 4

12

Sunday, August 9, 2020 TR Fixed Ropes Hiwasee Dam FD 1800 2200 4

Monday, August 10, 2020 TR Fixed Ropes Hiwasee Dam FD 1800 2200 4

Tuesday, August 11, 2020 TR Fixed Ropes Hiwasee Dam FD 1800 2200 4

12
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Saturday, August 15, 2020 TR Fixed Ropes Haywood CC 1800 2200 4

Sunday, August 16, 2020 TR Fixed Ropes Haywood CC 0900 1200 1300 1800 8

12

Friday, August 21, 2020 TR Water Rescue To Be Determined 1800 2200 4

Saturday, August 22, 2020 TR Water Rescue To Be Determined 0800 1200 1300 1900 10

Sunday, August 23, 2020 TR Water Rescue To Be Determined 0800 1200 1300 1900 10

Friday, August 28, 2020 TR Water Rescue To Be Determined 1800 2200 4

Saturday, August 29, 2020 TR Water Rescue To Be Determined 0800 1200 1300 1900 10

Sunday, August 30, 2020 TR Water Rescue To Be Determined 0800 1200 1300 1900 10

48

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 TR Horizontal Systems Clay Co. Fire & Rescue 1900 2200 3

Wednesday, September 2, 2020 TR Horizontal Systems Clay Co. Fire & Rescue 1900 2200 3

Thursday, September 3, 2020 TR Horizontal Systems Clay Co. Fire & Rescue 1900 2200 3

Friday, September 4, 2020 TR Horizontal Systems Clay Co. Fire & Rescue 1900 2200 3

12

Wednesday, September 2, 2020 SRT I Nantahala River/ Andrews 1200 1800 6

Thursday, September 3, 2020 SRT I Nantahala River/ Andrews 0800 1800 9

Friday, September 4, 2020 SRT I Nantahala River/ Andrews 0800 1800 9

24

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 TR Horizontal Systems Hiwasee Dam FD 1900 2200 3

Wednesday, September 9, 2020 TR Horizontal Systems Hiwasee Dam FD 1900 2200 3

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 TR Horizontal Systems Hiwasee Dam FD 1900 2200 3

Wednesday, September 16, 2020 TR Horizontal Systems Hiwasee Dam FD 1900 2200 3

12

Sunday, September 13, 2020 TR Horizontal Systems Haywood CC 1000 1200 1300 1900 8

Monday, September 14, 2020 TR Horizontal Systems Haywood CC 1800 2200 4

12

Saturday, September 19, 2020 TR Victim Management Clay Co. Fire & Rescue 0800 1200 1300 1700 8

Sunday, September 20, 2020 TR Victim Management Clay Co. Fire & Rescue 0800 1200 1300 1700 8

16

Friday, September 25, 2020 TR Water Rescue To Be Determined 1800 2200 4

Saturday, September 26, 2020 TR Water Rescue To Be Determined 0800 1200 1300 1900 10

Sunday, September 27, 2020 TR Water Rescue To Be Determined 0800 1200 1300 1900 10

Friday, October 2, 2020 TR Water Rescue To Be Determined 1800 2200 4

Saturday, October 3, 2020 TR Water Rescue To Be Determined 0800 1200 1300 1900 10

Sunday, October 4, 2020 TR Water Rescue To Be Determined 0800 1200 1300 1900 10

48
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Friday, October 9, 2020 TR Water Rescue To Be Determined 1800 2200 4

Saturday, October 10, 2020 TR Water Rescue To Be Determined 0800 1200 1300 1900 10

Sunday, October 11, 2020 TR Water Rescue To Be Determined 0800 1200 1300 1900 10

Friday, October 16, 2020 TR Water Rescue To Be Determined 1800 2200 4

Saturday, October 17, 2020 TR Water Rescue To Be Determined 0800 1200 1300 1900 10

Sunday, October 18, 2020 TR Water Rescue To Be Determined 0800 1200 1300 1900 10

48

Monday, October 12, 2020 TR Victim Management Hiwasee Dam FD 1800 2200 4

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 TR Victim Management Hiwasee Dam FD 1800 2200 4

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 TR Victim Management Hiwasee Dam FD 1800 2200 4

Thursday, October 15, 2020 TR Victim Management Hiwasee Dam FD 1800 2200 4

16

Monday, October 19, 2020 TR Victim Management Haywood CC 1800 2200 4

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 TR Victim Management Haywood CC 1800 2200 4

Wednesday, October 21, 2020 TR Victim Management Haywood CC 1800 2200 4

Thursday, October 22, 2020 TR Victim Management Haywood CC 1800 2200 4

16

Friday, October 23, 2020 SRT I Nantahala River/ Andrews 1200 1800 6

Saturday, October 24, 2020 SRT I Nantahala River/ Andrews 0800 1800 9

Sunday, October 25, 2020 SRT I Nantahala River/ Andrews 0800 1800 9

24

Sunday, October 25, 2020 SRT Advanced Nantahala River/ Andrews 1900 2300 4

Monday, October 26, 2020 SRT Advanced Nantahala River/ Andrews 0800 1200 1300 2300 13

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 SRT Advanced Nantahala River/ Andrews 0800 1800 9

26
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